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Savour-It Sausage Ciabatta
Short Product Name:
Sausage Ciabatta

Frozen ciabatta filled with cooked, sliced Cumberland sausages, individually flow wrapped in an ovenable film.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333260165   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 62630

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1142kJ

272kcal
9.5g 4g 2.6g 1.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1142kJ 272kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1142kJ 

272kCal

Carbohydrates 36g

of which sugars 2.6g

Fat 9.5g

of which saturates 4g

Fibre 2.3g

Protein 9.6g

Salt 1.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ciabatta(<b>Wheat</b> Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Yeast, Extra Virgin Olive

Oil, Salt),Cumberland Sausage (43%)(Pork, Water, Breadcrumb[Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Starch, Sunflower Oil, Dextrose, Sugar, Salt, Stabiliser(Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose),Maize Starch, Yeast,

Psyllium Husk Powder], Salt, Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Dextrose, Black Pepper, Stabilisers(Disodium Diphosphate, Trisodium Phosphate), Sage, Preservative(Sodium <b>Sulphite</b>),Antioxidant(Ascorbic

Acid), Parsley, Rapeseed Oil, Nutmeg, Coriander, Sage Extract),Vegetable Fat Spread(Rapeseed Oil, Water, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel

Oil, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Emulsifier(Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids),<b>Buttermilk</b> Powder, Flavouring, Acidity Regulator(Lactic Acid),Preservative(Potassium Sorbate),Vitamin A, Vitamin D,

Colour(Carotenes)).

Supplier's Product Code : 62630

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 0c35f625f63843bead9bfb54fe709b55

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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